

APPLICATION AND PERMIT FOR MUSKOKA LAKES ROADWAY OCCUPATION

APPLICANT	Name:	
	Address:	Postal Code:
	Phone:	Fax:
	E-mail:	Cell:
CONTRACTOR_Name:		
	Address:	Postal Code:
	Phone:	Fax:
	E-mail:	Cell:
Muskoka Lakes Road Name & Work Location:		
Description of Project (sketch must be provided):		
Are Other Approvals Required: Yes No If yes, who:		
Work Will Commence: Be Completed:		
Traffic Lanes Will Be: Maintained Partially Closed Closed & Detoured (provide detour routing map)		
Where Muskoka Roads are crossed, they will be by: Directional Bore or Open Cut		
Where Sideroads & Entrances are crossed, they will be: Directional Bore Open Cut Other Other		
THE APPLICANT HEREWITH WARRANTS THAT ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS PLACED UNDER THIS APPROVAL SHALL BE MAINTAINED AND GUARANTEED FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (2) YEARS FROM THE DATE OF COMPLETION OF TEMPORARY RESTORATION OR ONE (1) YEAR FROM COMPLETION OF PERMANENT RESTORATION, WHICHEVER IS LONGER PERMITTEE SHALL GIVE 48 HRS. NOTIFICATION TO THE TOWNSHIP BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF THE AUTHORIZED WORKS.		
Date:	Signature:	Title:
MUNICIPAL A	PPROVAL SECTION	MUSKOKA LAKES PERMIT No.:
ON THE BASIS OF	THIS APPLICATION AND ALL DEPTIMENT	SCHEDULES AND BY-LAWS AND NOTWITHSTANDING ANY OTHER LIABILITY, APPROVAL,
		ICANT IS HEREWITH APPROVED TO PROCEED WITH THE ROAD OCCUPATION AS REQUESTED.
THIS PERMIT IS ISSUED UNDER THE AUTHORITY VESTED IN THE TOWNSHIP OF MUSKOKA LAKES BY THE PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION AND HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT ACT AND THE REGULATIONS PURSUANT THERETO AND IS SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE BACK HEREOF, AND TO THE CONDITIONS OF ANY SPECIAL AGREEMENT APPLICABLE TO THE ROADWAY OCCUPATION AUTHORIZED BY THIS PERMIT.		
Comments:		
Release of Lia	bility Form Issued: Yes N	License of Occupation Required: Yes No No
Date:	Signature:	Road Section No:

Personal Information on this form is collected by the Township of Muskoka Lakes under the authority of The Municipal Act, 2001, S.O. 2001, c.25, as amended and any by-laws passed pursuant to it and for the purpose of an Application & Permit for Muskoka Lakes Roadway Occupation and for no other purpose. Applicants are advised that Muskoka Lakes may be required to disclose information in this form under the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. Questions should be directed to the Freedom of Information Coordinator, 1 Bailey St, Port Carling, P0B 1J0.